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OFFICERS

    DAVID BRUNSVOLD–PRESIDENT

                                                                              DAN BAUMGARTEN EXEC. VICE PRES.

                                                                                  GEORGE COOK-VICE PRESIDENT

      REINO FLECK– SECRETARY / TREASURER

 STAFF

DAN BAUMGARTEN-WEBSITE AND HCP MGR 

      DALE BROWN-ASST SEC/TREAS.          

DAN BAUMGARTEN-WAITLIST AND MEMBERSHIP MGR 

REINO FLECK-EVENT AND SCORECARD MANAGER         

DAVID BRUNSVOLD-SCORECARD PROCESSOR

DAN BAUMGARTEN-ASST. SCORECARD PROCESSOR    

NORM FORSTER-PRIZE MGR 

         REINO FLECK-SCHEDULING COORDINATOR         

 COURSE REPS-ADVISORS TO THE OFFICERS

 

 

   

 



 
PAST PRESIDENTS

 
WWW.REDRIVERGOLF.NET

 
PHIL SANDERS 1981-1983 JOE SHOMAN 1998

TED KENNEDY 1984-1985 DENNIS LEVIN 1999

DON ANDERSON 1986 HAROLD DOLVA 2000

DON THOMSON 1987 RUSS BERNSTEIN 2001

HAL NEUGEBAUER 1988 CHET VOSBURG 2002

MYRON LINDELY 1989 MAX STROMBERG 2003

KEN KRAUSE 1990 CHET VOSBURG 2004-2005

ELMER RANDASH 1991 DEAN BARTLE 2006-2008

MARV  GUDMUNDSON 1992 BUTCH MACARTHUR 2009

FLOYD FAGERLIE 1993 LOWELL TEHVEN 2010

LYNN MELBY 1994 GEROLD GRIEGER 2011

LEVI PARMER 1995 ALAN DEXTER 2012-2014

ARDEN MALNORY 1996 LOWELL TEHVEN     2014-2016

ORLOW NOKKEN 1997 DAVE BRUNSVOLD     2016-PRES

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        Please note players in red are new member who have joined us this year.



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
500 , ,,
534 , ,,
543 , ,,
544 , ,,
545 , ,,
546 , ,,
560 , ,,
575 , ,,
576 , ,,
580 , ,,
599 , ,,
1005 , ,,
1006 , ,,
1007 , ,,
1010 , ,,
1011 , ,,
1014 , ,,
1015 , ,,
1016 , ,,
582 AABY, JOHN 119 3RD AVE NE,MAYVILLE, ND 58257 701-789-0480
348 AASLAND, BRENT 1643 AMERICAN WAY S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-9081
94 ALTRINGER, MARK 14559 KRYPTON ST NW,RAMSEY, MN 55303 612-364-2889
360 ALVERSON, DAN 735 Lake Forest Circle,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56560 218-329-2120
156 AMBUEHL, ROD 4822 47TH ST S. #106,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-6452
85 ANDERSON, VIRGIL 13129 CORMORANT BEACH ROAD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-238-0530
326 ANDERSON, JEFFREY 353 TRENT JONES DR,OXBOW, ND 58047 701-306-5910
377 ANDERSON, JOHN 1010 PARKE AVE S,GLYNDON, MN 56547 701-367-5133
150 ASFELD, DUANE 184 PARKVIEW AVE,WADENA, MN 56482 218-371-7091
291 ASKEW, MARK 2711 30TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-5200
50 BAKER, DOUG 1246 Oak St N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-541-0571
247 BAKKEN, JOEL 3512 WESTMOOR CIRCLE,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-261-3957
195 BAKKO, KEVIN 33901 457TH AVE,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 701-238-0152
100 BALTES, JAMES 4090 73RD AVE N.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-388-5025
119 BASARABA, JIM PO BOX 1844,FARGO, ND 58107 701-561-6140
8 BASSETT, JIM 658 S SHORE DR,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-740-2721
1012 BATTAGLER, JERRY BOX 176,HUNTER, ND 58048 701-430-3850
292 BAUMGARTEN, DAN BOX 613,CASSELTON, ND 58012 701-238-7073
315 BEHRENS, PHILIP 5166 28TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-6945
212 BENSON, BRUCE 642 WYNDEMERE DRIVE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-552-2187
358 BERG, DAVID 2230 CLARK GABLE ROAD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-540-8285
299 BERGQUIST, PAUL 191 CARLSON BLVD,ALEXANDRIA, MN 56308 320-808-9630
155 BERGSETH, LARRY 1670 E GATEWAY CIR 310,FARGO, ND 58103 701-850-6339
230 BERGSETH, RICK 1367 8TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-0274
238 BERLAND, DON 6318 HWY 10,GLYNDON, MN 56547 701-219-0189
389 BERLAND, RON 2000 36TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-729-4794
379 BEST, DALE 4804 34TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 217-369-5157
226 BETHEL, LYLE 305 2ND AVE N,DENT, MN 56528 218-731-2153
145 BILDEN, RANDALL 1534 34 ONE HALF AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-212-5693
217 BILDEN, GARY P.O. BOX 321,NORTHWOOD, ND 58267 701-330-3315
77 BIRCH, JEFF 18894 100TH AVE N,MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311 612-816-5242
115 BISHOFF, TIM 2900 Calico Dr S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-200-4309
400 BJELDE, GARRY 2714 36TH AVE S #314,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-6444



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
567 BJORNLIE, DAVE 21787 HILLSIDE BEACH ROAD,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 218-234-1149
262 BJORNSTAD, STAN 2624 N MILLER DR,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-388-0713
380 BOEDDEKER, TONY 15997 18TH STREET SE,HUNTER, ND 58048 701-793-1253
16 BOESE , PAUL 5601 32ND ST S,FRONTIER, ND 58104 218-790-4601
114 BOHLMAN, JAY 17818 HWY 52,BARNESVILLE, MN 56514 701-261-1980
223 BOWAR, MYRON 517 ALLYSON CIRCLE,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-630-5074
259 BOYUM, BOB 310 8TH ST S #301,FARGO, ND 58103 701-429-1009
285 BRAUNBERGER, KENT 728 AUGUSTA PL,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-302-0161
38 BREKKE, DAN 1420 MAPLE LANE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-6532
112 BROKKE, KEITH 42854 ENGSTROM BEACH ROAD,DENT, MN 56528 218-371-9243
532 BROKKE, JERRY 2675 173RD AVE SE,ARGUSVILLE, ND 58005 701-330-2485
559 BROWN, DALE 1837 14 1/2 ST SO,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-9833
314 BRUCKBAUER, MIKE 906 SOUTH DRIVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-5057
398 BRUE, CHARLIE 31039 E JEWETT DR,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 218-205-6568
287 BRUNS, MARK 1704 18TH ST S ,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-219-3197
351 BRUNS, DAVE 16760 BIRD DOG CIR,AUDUBON, MN 56511 701-730-3268
535 BRUNSVOLD, BOB 15507 WERMAGER BEACH ROAD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 218-841-4976
547 BRUNSVOLD, DAVID 2307 10TH ST W,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-261-2049
42 BUCHOLZ, CHARLES 3414 45TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-1834
105 BUCKLE, DAN P.O. BOX 99 ,TWIN VALLEY, MN 56584 218-849-7695
216 BUENG, CONRAD 809 62ND AVE N,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-6935
397 BULLINGER, MIKE 2833 LILAC LANE,FARGO, ND 58102 701-306-3605
393 BUTH, JEFF 3201 14TH ST SOUTH #205,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-443-5248
375 BYZEWSKI, BUZZ 3519 2ND ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-2367
520 CACIOPPO, JOHN 45581 LAMPLITE DR,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 701-238-2563
87 CALLAHAN, CASEY 2302 VICTORIA ROSE DRIVE,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-4016
354 CAPOUCH, DAVID 633 2ND ST NW,DILWORTH, MN 56529 218-556-5323
361 CAPOUCH, KEVIN 4559 15TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-306-6574
170 CARLSON, GORDON 1001 PARK DRIVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-566-2928
273 CARLSON, PHIL 634 EVERGREEN CIRCLE,OXBOW, ND 58047 701-371-4631
368 CARNEY, JOE 1425 20TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-388-8234
552 CARPENTER, JAMES 15598 SNOWSHOE BEACH RD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-367-1246
141 CASE, DOUG 4901 MILL LAKE SHORES RD SW,FARWELL, MN 56327 507-398-9543
374 CASLER, CRAIG 1007 PARKE AVE S,GLYDON, MN 56547 701-371-6248
256 CASPER, DAVID 1304 LOY AVE,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1664
282 CHARLTON, STEVE 3325 VILLAGE GR DR,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-331-5494
323 CHRISTIANSON, LYNN P.O. BOX 126,TWIN VALLEY, MN 56584 218-343-1043
44 CLEVELAND, VERN 16895 17TH ST SE,GARDNER, ND 58036 701-361-1982
39 COLBURN, CRAIG 1622 5TH ST N,WAHPETON, MN 58075 701-640-6591
210 COOK, JAMES 1488 OAKWOOD CT,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-9136
592 COOK, GLENN 2292 WESTERN AVE,ROSEVILLE, MN 55113 612-532-6850
595 COOK, GEORGE 3106 9TH AVE S.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-5138
509 CORNELIUSSEN, HANK 1337 32TH CIRCLE S.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-790-0475
55 COTA, MIKE 2805 VILLAGE GREEN DR ,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-219-3252
83 CREMERS, DOUG 903 PRENTISS CT,BRECKENRIDGE, MN 56520 701-899-1327
187 CUSHER, JOE 3250 40TH AVE S UNIT B,FARGO, ND 58104 701-936-0891
206 DALE, BOB 466 TESSA DR,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-388-4184
390 DALEN, STEVE 18059 40TH ST N,GEORGETOWN, MN 56546 701-893-8517
125 DAVIS, TERRY 45539 LAMPLIGHT DR,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 218-640-7460
96 DAVISON, KYLE 4918 MEADOW CREEK DRIVE S ,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-8703
224 DAVY, JOEL 1505 6TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-715-3933
29 DEBUHR, DAVID 2047 RUXTON CT,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-471-6246



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
142 DEFOE, JOE 2380 5TH ST W UNIT C,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-520-0523
75 DELANEY, TERRY 1907 25TH AVE S.,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-2046
175 DERAAS, ROBERT 634 HARWOOD DRIVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-8981
1002 DEUTSCH, MIKE BOX 1004,FARGO, ND 58107 701-232-2622
514 DEW, JIM 23423 SUNSET BEACH TRAIL,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-840-1625
573 DIEDERICK, STEVEN 1402 SPRUCE DR,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-899-1766
93 DIENSLAKE, ALLEN 20 35TH AVE NE,FARGO, ND 58102 701-412-3206
109 DOBMEIER, DAVID 626 8TH AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-3094
107 DOEDEN, LARRY 2586 GOLDEN LANE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-367-2396
529 DORDAL, MARK 3113 32ND ST SO,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-429-4780
111 DRENTH, DAN 113 24TH aVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-306-2204
551 DUNNELL, CHARLES 1502 38 AV S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-235-0191
283 DYKEMA, LARRY W 3216 DAYTONA DR,BISMARCK, ND 58503 701-471-6305
179 EBENSTEINER, DALE 4178 FURNBERG PL S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-213-6528
7 EDER, TOM 620 12TH AVE W,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-630-5189
198 EGGERS, KEN 1290 E COPPER HOLLOW,QUEEN CREEK, AZ 85140 602-725-3800
76 EHNERT, LARRY 1758 EVERGREEN WAY,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-4579
68 EIDSNESS, JOHN 19642 490TH STREET,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-793-1096
167 ELLIOTT, TOM 1 BIRCH LANE,FARGO, ND 58103 701-200-7913
530 ELLIOTT, KEITH 5911 Sundance Square So,FARGO, ND 58104 701-219-9170
538 ENGEBRETSON, DENNIS 1466 Long Lake Dr,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 218-841-0843
528 ENSRUD, TOM 725 SUNSET DRIVE,MAPLETON, ND 58059 701-741-5618
213 ERDMANN, TOM 123 35 AVE NE,FARGO, ND 58102 701-866-8479
57 ERICKSON, JON 815 15TH AVE S ,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-8308
164 ERICKSON, JOSEPH 12999 COUNTY HWY 11,AUDUBON, MN 56511 320-333-1478
166 ERICSON, GEORGE 111 MAIN AVE W.,ROTHSAY, MN 56579 218-770-7547
309 ERNST, KEITH 1350 CUSSETTE DR,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-9960
319 ESSER, JOHN 32347 DAISY ROAD,RICHVILLE, MN 56576 701-200-9863
188 EVENSON, MARK 1118 OAK ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-793-2137
236 EVENSON, JOHN PO BOX 527,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 218-731-4455
373 EVENSON, BRIAN 38464 MONARCH ROAD,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-388-8713
565 FAGERLIE, DOUG 19688 Co Rd 131,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-429-0153
542 FAHNLANDER, JOHN 34179 457TH AVE,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 952-380-8645
220 FEDJE, DAVE 2840 CALICO DR S UNIT E,FARGO, ND 58104 701-509-6243
391 FEIST, WILLIAM 22014 470TH ST,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 218-205-4940
180 FENSTAD, ROGER Box 9039,FARGO, ND 58106 701-261-4890
254 FERGUSON, DAVE 979 MULBERRY LN ,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-0771
570 FERGUSON, RICH 4731 44TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-8798
147 FISCHER, CURTIS 415 6TH STREET,THOMPSON, ND 58278 218-779-2926
325 FLAAGAN, MARK 1683 6TH STREET EAST,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-361-6083
507 FLECK, REINO 2516 COUNTRY CLUB PKWY,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-799-1916
279 FLYNN, DANIEL 419 11TH AVE S APT 301,FARGO, ND 58103 701-205-2772
370 FOLDEN, PAUL 320 17TH AVE N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1025
128 FORSTER, NORM 1637 23RD ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-541-1843
146 FRAPPIER, SKIP 4020 58TH AVE S UNIT B,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-3170
362 FRITZ, CHARLES 856 PARK DRIVE,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-388-0861
6 GARTNER, RICK 2601 39TH AVE.S.,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-6179
598 GAULRAPP, DAVID 813 SOUTH 82ND WAY,MESA, AZ 85208 701-799-8045
23 GAUSLOW, MEL 2402 16TH AV S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-205-8647
214 GEISZLER, DAVID 45385 LONE PINE ROAD,VERGAS, MN 56587 218-282-1303
293 GIERE, DENNIS 4255 COVENTRY DRIVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-2945
550 GIFFORD, BOB 3328 Westmoor Dr.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-790-1186



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
62 GILROY, DAN 434 6TH AVE S #201,FARGO, ND 58103 612-414-8070
51 GLASER, DAVE 23 PRAIRIE CROSSING,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-3596
289 GLOGOZA, PHILLIP 3233 36TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-212-2470
263 GOETTEL, MIKE 1020 33rd St S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-478-9981
33 GORDER, MARK 17175 COUNTY ROAD 8,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1069
221 GOSCHEN, GUY 4249 54TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-7302
251 GOSPODAR, PAUL 217 14TH STREET N,BRECKENRIDGE, MN 56520 651-373-0920
267 GOURDE, KEVIN 1810 EAST ROSE CREEK PKWY S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-3330
349 GRABAR, STEVE 2520 33 ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-212-3612
502 GRAF, LARRY 812 EAGLE CT.,MAPLETON, ND 58059 701-429-0600
396 GRANBERG, STEVE 2513 4TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-219-5011
288 GRANRUD, RICK 27804 82TH AVE S,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-361-0412
191 GRANT, BARRY 725 23RD AVE W,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-4731
537 GRANT, DICK 3207 CHERRY LANE,FARGO, ND 58102 701-388-0971
79 GRAVEL, TOM 1242 CIMARRON BLVD,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-212-9264
32 GREEN, BOB 1928 ROSE CREEK DR,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-8510
581 GREENWALDT, DEAN 29435 STATE HWY 78,BATTLE LAKE, MN 56515 612-750-3000
555 GREENWOOD, JACK 1160 Eagle Park Drive,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-3838
19 GRIEGER, GEROLD 4419 OAK CREEK DR S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-1182
243 GRIEME, MARK 101 PUTTER LANE,WADENA, MN 56482 218-371-7474
579 GRINAKER, LARRY 3318 BOHNET BLVD,FARGO, ND 58102 701-318-0691
46 GRONDAHL, RANDY 3102 9TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-212-2666
65 GRUND, PAUL 1605 BIRCHWOOD DR,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-793-2362
387 GUNKELMAN, JIM 16240 55TH ST SE,KINDRED, ND 58051 218-790-3777
78 GUSTAFSON, LARRY 210 11TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-306-8658
106 GUSTAFSON, GREG 22841 KNOLLWOOD LANE,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-388-7822
134 GUSTAFSON, DENNIS 448A 19TH AVE W,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-4560
531 HABERLACH, DONALD 1223 NORTH 10 1/2 ST,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-2686
10 HAGEMAN, BOB 4623 BEACH LANES LN 5,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-9231
14 HAGEN, CRAIG 419 CLEARVIEW CT,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-3318
211 HAGEN , BILL 13251 BISHOP ROAD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-371-5480
512 HAGEN, GARY 906 Lake Forest Circle,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56571 218-371-9316
64 HALLEY, NOEL 14368 EAST FOX LAKE RD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-521-0573
201 HALMRAST, LYNN 4239 S RIVERSHORE DR,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-219-9918
341 HAM, KIRK 3759 FILLMORE ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-331-1401
99 HANNESTAD, BOB 1519 32ND ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-2779
157 HANSEN, ROGER 6415 59TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-5680
31 HANSON, JERRY 31188 S EAGLE LAKE RD,FRAZEE, MN 56544 218-849-8897
521 HANSON, GARY 1469 SHEYENNE PARK COURT,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-281-1531
533 HANSON, ARLEN 1803 CYPRESS WAY,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-429-0089
564 HANSON, CLAIR 19260 7TH AVE S,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-429-8045
318 HANTEN, RANDY 1750 N 3RD ST,FARGO, ND 58102 701-205-9492
123 HAPKA, GREG 11307 WEST LAKE EUNICE RD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-238-9757
182 HARLESS, MARK PO BOX 37,BORUP, MN 56519 701-261-6374
335 HARRISON, KEVIN 2842 LILAC LANE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-212-8352
152 HARTLEY, DANIEL 1444 12TH ST CT,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-730-5455
233 HARTOG, RANDY 2501 ELM ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-306-5616
312 HASHBARGER, DEAN 4717 44th St S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-4407
86 HAUGLAND, MARK 3260 40TH AVE S. UNIT B,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-0590
131 HEILMAN, DUANE 2625 26TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-771-2580
261 HELMING, FRED 2932 MAPLE ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-200-1816
557 HENG, TOM 46821 BIG OWL LOOP,VERGAS, MN 56587 701-238-7082



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
24 HENNEN, LEROY 26821 GRANDVIEW RD,ELBOW LAKE, MN 56531 763-370-2496
508 HENRIKSON, STEVE 2309 13TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-233-3859
281 HENRY, STEVEN 613 PINE NEEDLE DR,PERHAM, MN 56573 701-238-6930
194 HERAUF, LEROY 3015 Dotted Skipper Drive,RICHMOND, TX 77469 512-839-5363
28 HERMAN, RANDALL 168 23RD AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-6171
511 HILDE, BRUCE 710 5TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-809-6413
577 HILL, JIM 625 12 1/2 AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 218-205-9584
612 HILL, RICH ,,
133 HILLESLAND, BRIAN 50214 TAMARACK RD,WADENA, MN 56482 218-371-1937
89 HINRICHS, JON P O BOX 828 1418 SUNSET BLVD,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-367-1143
192 HIRCHERT, JIM 14975 DAHLGREN BEACH RD,Lake Park, MN 56554 701-261-1031
56 HOCHHALTER, ALAN PO BOX 669,FARGO, ND 58107 701-866-2481
25 HOGAN, TERRY 12284 Tanglewood Rd. ,Audubon, MN 56511 701-306-3168
503 HOLE, WAYNE 2408 MADISON SQUARE DRIVE,FARGO, ND 58104 701-866-8611
181 HOLM, DAVID 73 N WOODCREST DR,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-7253
21 HOLMEN, BOB 5518 TUSCAN CT S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-509-9238
593 HOLVERSON, CHUCK P.O. BOX 471,AUDUBON, MN 56511 701-261-3961
587 HOMEWOOD, JIM 3608 21ST ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-8415
540 HOPP, KENNETH 206 - 24TH AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-200-8366
270 HORST, TERRY 5000 28TH AVE SOUTH #302,FARGO, ND 58104 605-201-7350
548 HOSS, BOB 3347 MAPLE LEAF LOOP S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-1737
339 HOWARD, CHRIS 625 2ND AVE N #504,FARGO, ND 58102 218-331-5416
363 HOWELL, MIKE 731 NORTHRIDGE WAY,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-9793
342 HUMANN, JERRY 701 MAPLE ST,BRECKENRIDGE, MN 56520 218-643-3141
250 HUNTER, DOUG 4333 15TH AVE S. APT 336,FARGO, ND 58103 701-866-7567
196 HURLEY, JIM 433 CLEARVIEW CT,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-238-1658
523 IRION, CECIL 728 4TH ST. SO,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-4615
590 ISENSEE, HARLAN 1820 24TH AVE. S.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-233-2218
189 IVERSON, BOB 3034 80TH STREET NORTH,GLYNDON, MN 56547 701-730-5802
168 JACKLITCH, PAUL 18063 78TH ST SE,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-403-7146
589 JACOBS, JERRY 621 BIRCH LANE,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-233-1238
294 JACOBSON, CALVIN 703 9TH AVE SE,BARNESVILLE, MN 56514 218-329-5707
1009 JACOBSON, DENNIS 9917 GRANDVIEW DRIVE,DENTON, TX 76207 817-707-2923
290 JEFFORDS, MIKE 955 PARKWAY DRIVE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-521-0029
172 JENSEN, TOM 315 MAIN AVE EAST,ROTHSAY, MN 56579 218-205-8801
225 JENSEN, TIM 2990 Calico Dr S unit D,FARGO, ND 58104 701-552-1058
1017 JENSEN, DAVE 32549 CO RD 11 ,WENDELL, MN 56590 218-770-9410
48 JOHNSON, STEVE 19608 N WHITE ROCK DR,SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375 701-793-1322
54 JOHNSON, MARSHALL 42305 LIDA VIEWLANE ,VERGAS, MN 56587 218-329-1099
113 JOHNSON, DALE 509 20TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-443-1204
177 JOHNSON, BRUCE 3261 166TH AVE SE,HARWOOD, ND 58042 701-261-3191
178 JOHNSON, GENE 1201 8TH AVE NW,PERHAM, MN 56573 218-969-5961
197 JOHNSON, BLAISE 4010 58TH AVE S UNIT F,FARGO, ND 58104 701-306-0761
394 JOHNSON, GREGORY 14509 NELSON LAKE RD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-306-2843
571 JOHNSON, LEE 2651 Whispering Creek Circle S.APT.,FARGO, ND 58104 701-793-5513
563 JOHNSTON, DAVE 2027 ROSE CREEK DR,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-9630
369 JONES, MIKE 5528 15th St S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-330-0091
144 JORDAHL, ROD 3104 TIMBERLINE CIRCLE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-5225
49 JORDAN, RON 15186 TOSTEN ERICKSON RD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-371-3289
116 KALER, KIP 1301 OAK ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-361-8757
95 KAPPHAHN, JIM 117 50TH AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-367-9719
371 KASOWSKI, DEAN 605 17TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-0249



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
395 KEIDEL, PAUL 3249 ELM ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-425-2020
510 KEMMER, VANCE 7203 SUNNYSIDE ST,HORACE, ND 58047 701-306-3232
176 KENT, BILL 1962 62nd Ave S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-8115
174 KIMBALL, GUY 4861 48TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 218-790-3711
97 KJELLAND, JERRY 7836 WILD ROSE WAY,HORACE, ND 58047 928-379-1211
286 KJOS, GREGORY 86 25th Ave N,FARGO, ND 58102 612-360-8049
26 KLEBER, MITCH 1301 60TH AVE N,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-0251
525 KLITZKE, JIM 32510 SAWMILL RD,ERHARD, MN 56534 218-280-8321
376 KNOLL, PAUL 3525 22ND ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-0961
591 KROSHUS, DENNIS 1836 50TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-799-1968
345 KRUEGER, MICHAEL 3643 EVERGREEN ROAD N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-361-6171
248 KUROWSKI, DAVID 2659 FAIRWAY DRIVE,YORK, PA 17402 541-604-6576
219 LADDUSAW, TONY 4543 210TH ST N,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-388-0890
331 LANGAGER, BRIAN 30343 WING TRAIL,VERGAS, MN 56587 218-841-5840
190 LARSON, BRUCE 142 S WOODCREST DR N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-552-1558
253 LARSON, WAYNE 3823 �?? 41ST AVE SOUTH,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-238-4581
296 LARSON, CRAIG 2091 COUNTY HWY 10,ADA, MN 56510 218-556-7075
340 LARSON, VERIL 819 6TH ST W,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-412-1528
585 LAVOY, JOHN 27520 COUNTY RD 4,NAYTAHWAUSH, MN 56566 218-401-0427
1 LEE, TIM 402 3RD AVE N.E.,HILLSBORO, ND 58045 218-779-2060
129 LEINES, LEE 206 3RD ST PO BOX 233,GRANDIN, ND 58038 701-238-8300
91 LENZMEIER, CHUCK 320 FISH CREEK ROAD,SILVERTHORNE, CO 80498 970-485-1232
161 LENZMEIER, BRIAN 1452 MAPLE LN ,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-771-0001
386 LENZMEIER, DICK 436 19TH AVE W UNIT B,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-799-7314
329 LEONARD, BRUCE 3126 24TH AVE SOUTH,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-0881
52 LESLIE, BOB 2622 29TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 320-766-3871
20 LIDAHL, TOM 2446 MADISON SQ. DR.,FARGO, ND 58104 406-480-2057
613 LILYQUIST, BASIL ,,
383 LINDEMANN, GENE 31753 WEST ROSEWOOD DR,DENT, MN 56528 701-261-1615
12 LINDGREN, TIM 32122 N ROSEWOOD DR,DENT, MN 56528 612-999-5059
524 LINDSTROM, JOHN 4712 17TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-261-0659
344 LINDVIG, CURT 3243 ELM ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-238-7820
185 LIPETZKY, ROGER 3604 WESTMOOR BLVD,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-541-0491
202 LOGE, STEVEN 3401 28TH ST S #206,FARGO, ND 58104 218-349-7342
328 LONG, TERRY PO BOX 76,ABERCROMBE, ND 58001 701-640-5657
132 LUFT, VERN 6514 CHRISTIANSON PKWY S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-630-1318
574 LUNDBERG, WARREN 2934 32ND ST S.W.,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-1343
149 LUNDGREN, BRENT 613 8TH AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-238-8211
36 LYKKEN, BRUCE 5565 CO RD 3,KINDRED, ND 58051 701-729-4509
513 MacARTHUR, BUTCH 783 ROYAL OAKS DR,FARGO, ND 58102 701-261-7007
5 MADSON, JOHN 13710 CO HWY 6,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 218-849-5867
381 MAGNUSSON, MIKE P.O. BOX 50,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 218-841-2969
578 MALONEY, PATRICK 901 63RD AVE. N,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-261-9412
553 MARTIN, EV 3508 WESTMOOR DR,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-233-7684
501 MASTERS, RAY 1029 5th Avenue NW,PERHAM, MN 56573 218-457-1109
88 MATTINGLY, HAROLD 3801 RIVER DR,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-6689
271 MAYO, BILL 1473 15TH ST N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-0402
277 McCLEARY, LEE 602 43RD AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-866-4595
343 MCCLEARY, DEAN 4517 ALLYSON CT,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-4787
522 MCDOUGALL, MAC 1634 4TH STREET NORTH,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-403-0068
249 MCFARLANE, JAMES 858 60th Ave. W,West Fargo, ND 58078 303-565-6376
310 MCGILLIVRAY, TERRY 46297 BIRCH GROVE DRIVE,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-361-1338



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
40 McGINNITY, CHUCK 1305 QUEENS WAY APT 306,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-237-5485
90 MCLAUGHLIN, LEE 3571 WOODBURY CRT. SOUTH,FARGO, ND 58103 701-331-0606
554 MCMULLEN, PAT 2536 Whispering Creek Cir So,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-4496
588 MCQUILLAN, MIKE 3219 EVERGREEN RD,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-1544
237 MEIER, ROBERT 2009 ROSE CREEK DR.,FARGO, ND 58104 701-318-6649
138 MELICHER, PAUL 4154 FURNBERG PL S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-0912
313 MELIN, ROD 27149 OAK POINT ROAD,ELBOW LAKE, MN 56531 218-770-6315
27 MESSERSCHMIDT, ROCK 5906 27TH ST. S.,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-3868
160 MEYER, RUSS 5143 ROSE CREEK PARKWAY S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-640-0919
337 MEYER, DWAIN 212 15TH AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-730-3226
610 MEYER, DILLON ,,
311 MIKKELSON, STEVE 9311 WATER LILY CT #804,FORT MYERS, FL 33919 701-238-9483
327 MILLAR, DOUG 1432 MAPLE LANE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-367-8141
295 MILLER, GEORGE PO BOX 7091,FARGO, ND 58106 701-238-8619
584 MILLER, DARLE 2007 MAIN AVE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-4530
1008 MILLER, BRAD 2625 6TH ST WEST,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-650-7792
22 MITCHELL, BILL 1006 18TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-4680
234 MOLINE, TOM 25469 HEILBERGER LANE,ERHARD, MN 56534 701-899-5647
143 MONTPLAISIR, MICHAEL 3135 37TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-412-1151
549 MORGAN, RAY 3114 37 1/2 AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-412-1222
399 MORRIS, LARRY 4758 44TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-212-7796
268 MUCKENHIRN, JOHN 6602 17th St S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-710-1134
118 MUELLER, BILL 2572 GOLDEN LN S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-430-1132
350 MUHS, STEVEN 7122 14TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-639-8584
305 MULLEN, JOE 4781 WOODHAVEN ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-205-2287
269 MURPHY, DWIGHT 1979 CLEAR CREEK BLVD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-373-5027
586 NEDREBO, KERMIT P. O. BOX 201,ARTHUR, ND 58006 701-261-2360
264 NEITZKE, JIM 18331 320TH AVE,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 218-849-4222
515 NEITZKE, DON 870 2ND ST N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-0145
35 NELSON, JIM 9888 RIDGE MANOR AVE,LAS VEGAS, NV 89148 702-274-1730
124 NELSON, JOHN 653 SOMMERSET LANE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-730-8186
200 NELSON, BRUCE 932 33RD ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-238-0916
333 NELSON, RICK 2551 66TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58102 701-527-5102
338 NELSON, TODD 5521 40TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-371-0850
506 NELSON, CLAYTON 604 23RD ST E UNIT A,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-238-6899
596 NELSON, GORDIE 20509 295TH ST,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 218-770-7675
137 NESS, MARTIN 1414 6TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-799-9855
297 NESS, KENT 8006 100TH AVE S,HORACE, ND 58047 701-388-5189
308 NEVA, STEVE 2024 RUXTON COURT,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-238-4948
169 NICHOLLS, GUY 3520 HIDDEN CT,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-388-6164
228 NORDICK, DAN 90 2ND AVE N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-2902
121 NORRIS, EDWARD 2522 11TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-866-7268
346 NORSTED, RAY 1817 46TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 715-491-0181
183 NOYES, DAVID 1411 TERRACE DRIVE,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 218-205-4415
151 NYHUS, BUTCH 31194 FROG TRAIL,DENT, MN 56528 218-535-1009
126 NYQUIST, GORDON 3121 TIMBERLINE CIRCLE,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-2161
69 ODDEN, THOMAS 1546 7TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-540-7304
324 OFFERMANN, BRAD 5425 47TH AVE. S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-715-2583
184 OLSON, LARRY 3531 LONGFELLOW RD,FARGO, ND 58102 701-318-5334
205 OLSON, JACK 16089 GRAVELLE LANE,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-214-3919
517 OLSON, DORIAN 16115 CORMORANT RD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 651-301-9006
539 OLSON, MEL 2616 38TH AVE SO,FARGO, ND 58104 701-730-0152



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
186 OPDAHL, LEON 661 PHEASANT RUN,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-799-8715
317 OPDAHL, MIKE 555 40TH ST S APT 322,FARGO, ND 58103 218-779-8805
260 OPP, TERRY 3443 28th Ave. S,Fargo, ND 58103 701-793-4396
66 OPSAHL, HAROLD 320 1ST AVE NW,ROTHSAY, MN 56579 701-200-0420
241 ORR, DAN 3554 6TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-388-2441
130 OSTBY, PAUL 3571 55TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-261-5479
232 PAPENFUSS, LARRY 4401 4TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-388-4199
207 PARMER, STEVE 3025 9TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-866-4756
63 PAUSCH, TIM 2932 12TH AVE. SOUTH,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-790-4114
378 PERIUS, BOB 6224 18TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-4006
252 PETERS, TODD 1710 PRINCETON LANE,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-388-2970
72 PETERSEN, LEE 1001 41ST AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-367-2015
34 PETERSON, STEVE 33947 457TH AVE,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 701-371-9777
61 PETERSON, JIMMY PO Box 52,Hoffman, MN 56339 320-760-5950
284 PETERSON, BARRY 3553 WOODBURY CT S,FARGO, ND 58103 218-791-9976
558 PETERSON, BOB 216 220 ST SO.,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-219-3602
382 PEYERL, PERRY 3607 ELM STREET N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-3592
1013 PIEPER, CHARLES 4426 LEE LANE,FARGO, ND 58104 701-212-6429
298 PISTORIUS, DAVE 517 17TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-793-8229
47 PODOLL, CLINT 1614 30TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-793-7133
199 POOL, CRAIG 1649 W GATEWAY CIRCLE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-590-3067
255 PORTER, TERRY 6480 56TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-9852
519 POSS, BOB 21062 HAZELWOOD TRL,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 218-770-8387
302 POST, MIKE 6258 CATTAIL CR SO,FARGO, ND 58104 701-238-6602
304 POTTER, BEN 1632 BIRCHWOOD DR,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-388-8472
505 PROCHNOW, ARLIN 3403 PARKVIEW LANE,FARGO, ND 58103 701-866-5564
611 PUDWILL, RANDI ,,
257 RADEBAUGH, GERRY 3778 7TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-430-2235
80 RADNIECKI, STEVE 406 3RD ST SE,TWIN VALLEY, MN 56584 218-784-8618
159 RADTKE, WALLY 12942 West Red Fox Road,PEORIA, AZ 85383 701-388-4762
526 RATAJCZAK, MARC 210 1ST ST S,SABIN, MN 56580 701-238-2452
597 RATAJCZAK, ERV 821 32ND ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-238-2900
70 REED, SCOTT 3350 JEFFERSON ST SW,FARGO, ND 58103 701-866-9244
556 REHDER, DALE 237 18TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-261-8867
561 REHDER, LARRY 1116 CALVIN CIRCLE ,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 702-378-7243
516 REYNOLDS, BERNIE 46309 BIRCH GROVE DRIVE,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-361-4477
278 RICE, DAVID 2610 76TH AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-866-9085
15 RICHARD, JULIEN 1630 16TH AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-261-2832
303 RICHARD, GERALD 8203 45TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-282-5454
504 RICHARDSON, MARK 1817 51ST AVE N,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-443-1143
3 RIEPE, ART 3434 So 28th St #122,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-8413
193 RIPLEY, ALLEN 11 SWAN BLVD,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-715-2355
330 RIPLEY, GENE 219 5TH AVE SW,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 612-868-7072
74 ROEMMICH, RANDY 2616 WHEATLAND DR S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-290-9180
280 ROOTES, LLOYD 11275 CORMORANT HTS RD,AUDUBON, MN 56511 218-280-3660
154 ROSTAD, RANDY 4503 10TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-219-0265
209 ROUTLEDGE, MONTE 1119 46TH AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-388-8936
218 RUDE, DENNIS 6251 S SANDTRAP DRIVE,GOLD CANYON, AZ 85118 701-436-6359
352 RUEHL, BARNEY 20842 COUNTY HWY 22,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 847-909-6615
276 RUND, STAN 15229 GOLF COURSE ROAD,ELBOW LAKE, MN 56531 218-731-6792
120 RUSCH, RANDY PO BOX 332,LEONARD, ND 58052 701-388-8708
266 RUSSELL, KEN 128 35TH AVE NE,FARGO, ND 58102 701-793-1640



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
117 RUTTEN, JERRY 25686 28TH AVE S,HAWLEY, MN 56549 701-261-3099
58 RUUD, KEVIN P O BOX 323,TWIN VALLEY, MN 56584 218-350-0980
110 SAARION, PAUL 2926 12TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-329-6132
566 SAILER, ROD 1843 CYPRESS WAY,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-6904
43 SANDBEK, PAUL 719 7TH AVE EAST,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-306-7565
322 SAUVE, RANDY 404 9TH ST SE,BARNESVILLE, MN 56514 701-729-4344
258 SCHAKE, RICK 818 N LAKE DRIVE,WATERTOWN, SD 57201 701-640-4071
527 SCHEID, ELDOR 22 BIRCH LANE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-1160
108 SCHENCK, ARNIE 31757 WEST ROSEWOOD DR,DENT, MN 56528 303-618-3821
307 SCHESVOLD, DOUG 714 11TH ST NW,VALLEY CITY, ND 58072 701-238-5826
135 SCHMIDT, STEVEN 23136 OAK LEAF LANE,BATTLE LAKE, MN 56215 320-894-0615
334 SCHMIDT, RICHARD 1585 JOHNSON DR.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-261-6386
163 SCHMIDTKE, DENNIS 524 KROSHUS DR,DILWORTH, MN 56529 701-371-6158
73 SCHNEIDER, KEN 1716 E ROSE CREEK PKWY S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-8918
353 SCHNEPF, KEVIN 3301 MEADOW WAY,West Fargo, ND 58078 701-306-1287
165 SCHROEDER, CRAIG 3626 FAIRWAY ROAD N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-1260
572 SCHROEDER, STEPHEN 650 17TH AVE E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-540-2396
11 SCHROM, MARK 2819 29TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-236-7754
594 SCHULTE, JIM 34251 457TH AVE,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 218-415-1150
1001 SCHULTZ, BOB 4435 58TH ST S,Fargo, ND 58014 701-306-4161
17 SCHWAB, DEAN 1281 HARBOR BLVD,PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33952 701-866-4178
127 SCOVILLE, WILLIAM 4340 COVENTRY DR S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-269-5145
18 SEADO, PAUL 3013 3RD ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-426-0003
316 SECZKO, GARY 1219 42 AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-361-1769
60 SEELYE, MIKE 12638 WEST COMMON ROAD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 218-849-2937
13 SELLHEIM, DEAN 22051 BROADWATER DR.,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-799-1044
203 SETER, CURT 20601 OAKWOOD DR,FERGUS FALLS, MN 56537 952-200-2164
265 SETER, DAVID 2920 25TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 218-790-1507
227 SHANNON, KEVIN 1205 14TH AVE. N.,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-212-3647
614 SHEIDE, MARTY ,,
208 SHOMAN, TOM 3584 6TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-799-9105
92 SIELING, JOHN 830 EAST SCHARF AVE,VERGAS, MN 56587 218-849-8088
347 SILBERNAGEL, LEO 4293 54TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-729-2367
122 SILSETH, ROBERT 1022 Minnesota Ave.,Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 218-849-0352
235 SIMLEY, DAVE 96 PRAIRIEWOOD DR,FARGO, ND 58103 701-799-5608
30 SINNER, BOB 4245 COVENTRY DR S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-361-4800
153 SINNER, GEORGE 1806 ROSE CREEK DR S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-371-6236
536 SIREK, STAN 850 NORTH 2ND,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1900
365 SIZER, LEE 2825 10TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-361-3625
136 SKABO, BOB 4223 COVENTRY DRIVE S.,FARGO, ND 58104 815-751-8778
98 SLAVIK, ROBIN 2301 26TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-7427
37 SODERBERG, JAMES 475 CLEARVIEW CT,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-361-7599
240 SOLGA, DON 610 SPRUCE DR,STAPLES, MN 56479 218-530-8341
245 SPLICHAL, BOB 4352 COVENTRY DR S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-899-8994
366 STENEHJEM, KEITH 5526 FARMSTEAD CT S,FARGO, ND 58104 218-779-4884
562 STEVENS, DAN BOX 133,OGEMA, MN 56569 218-204-0786
67 STINAR, DALE 4787 44TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 952-228-9514
518 STRACHE, JOHN BOX 57,HAWLEY, MN 56549 218-483-4416
272 STRAND, FRED P. 414 WHEAT AVE,HATTON, ND 58240 701-371-4393
9 STREGE, FRED 1416 4 ST N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1701
244 STREIFEL, LEON 4327 RIVERWOOD DR N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-367-5190
364 STRIEGEL, PAUL 2111 ROSE CREEK DR,FARGO, ND 58104 701-866-8800



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
569 STURDEVANT, JIM 1616 4TH ST N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-899-1954
53 SWANHOLM, SCOTT 3740 ASPYN LN N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-261-4390
275 SWENSON, BRAD 923 3RD ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-330-6883
392 SWENSON, MARK 218 4TH ST NE,BARNESVILLE, MN 56514 218-329-1065
81 SYVERTSEN, LARRY 4221 33RD AVE S APT 102,FARGO, ND 58104 631-357-4232
385 TABOR, TERRY BOX 362,PORTLAND, ND 58274 701-430-7601
229 TERFEHR, KEN 449 43RD AVE S.,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-640-5938
583 TESCHNER, RON 23742 COUNTY HIGHWAY 22,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-640-0544
320 THEISEN, GEORGE 12099 BLACKWOOD AVE NW,MONTICELLO, MN 55362 763-242-7527
300 THOMAS, STUART 532 QUEENS CT,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 763-242-9545
222 THOMPSEN, HAROLD 1309 9TH ST. N.,FARGO, ND 58102 701-205-8191
45 THOMPSON, KEITH 11368 SOUTH LAKE EUNICE RD,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 701-527-5873
158 THOMPSON, LINCOLN 1453 15TH ST N,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1293
306 THOMPSON, TIM 5219 18TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-885-1238
356 THOMPSON, GARY 6601 54TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-741-0388
1004 THOMPSON, TERRY 1826 18TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-9788
274 TINJUM, DAVE 2610 29TH AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-329-0696
568 TOUTGES, BOB 3565 23RD AVE S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-429-4429
84 UDLAND, BOB 1701 8TH STREET SOUTH,FARGO, ND 58103 701-866-3442
139 URIE, BILL 15701 WERMAGER BEACH RD,LAKE PARK, MN 56554 701-306-2455
103 VAAGEN, GARY 201 PARK DRIVE,HARWOOD, ND 58042 701-238-6461
1018 VANGERUD, KARL 3821 10TH ST N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-371-8864
384 VANGSNES, BRUCE 110 PRAIRIEWOOD DRIVE,FARGO, ND 58103 701-793-5039
372 VANGSNESS, DON 4111 FURNBERG PL. S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-831-1300
173 VANHAVERMAET, DALE P.0. BOX 874,HAWLEY, MN 56549 218-790-0121
355 VanVlaenderen, JESSE 306 6TH ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-329-9739
41 VESEL, TOM 1203 S. 7TH STREET,FARGO, ND 58103 701-212-9779
140 VIG, BARRY 607 QUIE LANE,NORTHFIELD, MN 55057 612-432-1612
357 VOLK, JEFFRY 1843 7TH ST E,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-371-2528
4 VORGERT, GARY 45271 CO HWY 54,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 701-570-4738
82 WAGNER, MARK 318 31ST AVE N #302,FARGO, ND 58102 701-200-4923
2 WALKER, BILL 212 PARK DR,HARWOOD, ND 58042 701-306-3771
332 WALKER, TIM 14737 W. RAVENSWOOD DRIVE,SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375 623-221-7633
1003 WALTERS, DAVID 6258 16TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58104 701-799-3322
171 WASSBERG, STEVE 2502 S 9TH ST. ,FARGO, ND 58103 701-730-5269
71 WEBER, THOMAS 404 8TH ST S,FARGO, ND 58103 701-261-4972
162 WEBER, ROBERT 1221 1ST ST N,CASSELTON, ND 58012 701-261-7348
301 WELK, KEITH 607 D 34TH WAY EAST,WEST FARGO, ND 58078 701-367-6172
321 WELSCH, JOHN 1208 3RD ST S,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 218-443-0242
59 WESTERN, MIKE 503 ASHLEY BLVD,MAPLETON, ND 58059 218-731-5172
239 WETTSTEIN, JEFF 5855 24TH ST S UNIT 206,FARGO, ND 58104 701-412-6366
615 WHALEN, DON ,,
215 WHETTER, RON 4336 37TH AVE S,FARGO, ND 58104 218-230-5953
231 WHITMAN, DAN 310 8TH ST SO #302,FARGO, ND 58103 701-238-2582
359 WIESE, STEPHEN 17410 COUNTY HWY 28,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 218-205-6873
246 WILSON, RAY BOX 104,HILLSBORO, ND 58045 701-436-6068
367 WILSON, STEVE 910 LAKE FOREST CIRCLE,DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 218-849-2074
102 WIMMER, BRAD 2501 WEST OUNTRY CLUB DR #B,FARGO, ND 58103 701-730-0524
104 WINKLER, DAVID 3727 30TH ST SOUTH,MOORHEAD, MN 56560 701-520-2807
148 WRIGHT, LARRY 6172 22ND STREET SOUTH,FARGO, ND 58104 701-282-6475
336 WRIGHT, GLEN 34243 457TH AVE,OTTERTAIL, MN 56571 612-987-4607
541 WRIGHT, WILL 2846 27TH ST. S. ,FARGO, ND 58103 701-371-2406



NUM PLAYER NAME ADDRESS PHONE
204 ZICK, MICHAEL 17795 69TH ST SE,WAHPETON, ND 58075 701-640-1547
388 ZINK, BILL 4801 16TH AVE SW Apt. 303,FARGO, ND 58103 701-412-8567
242 ZURN, MIKE 47351 173RD AVE,PELICAN RAPIDS, MN 56572 701-361-4834
101 ZVIROVSKI, EDWARD 2605 - 76TH AVE N,FARGO, ND 58102 701-306-9725



NUM PLAYER NAME
1 LEE, TIM
2 WALKER, BILL
3 RIEPE, ART
4 VORGERT, GARY
5 MADSON, JOHN
6 GARTNER, RICK
7 EDER, TOM
8 BASSETT, JIM
9 STREGE, FRED
10 HAGEMAN, BOB
11 SCHROM, MARK
12 LINDGREN, TIM
13 SELLHEIM, DEAN
14 HAGEN, CRAIG
15 RICHARD, JULIEN
16 BOESE , PAUL
17 SCHWAB, DEAN
18 SEADO, PAUL
19 GRIEGER, GEROLD
20 LIDAHL, TOM
21 HOLMEN, BOB
22 MITCHELL, BILL
23 GAUSLOW, MEL
24 HENNEN, LEROY
25 HOGAN, TERRY
26 KLEBER, MITCH
27 MESSERSCHMIDT, ROCK
28 HERMAN, RANDALL
29 DEBUHR, DAVID
30 SINNER, BOB
31 HANSON, JERRY
32 GREEN, BOB
33 GORDER, MARK
34 PETERSON, STEVE
35 NELSON, JIM
36 LYKKEN, BRUCE
37 SODERBERG, JAMES
38 BREKKE, DAN
39 COLBURN, CRAIG
40 McGINNITY, CHUCK
41 VESEL, TOM
42 BUCHOLZ, CHARLES
43 SANDBEK, PAUL
44 CLEVELAND, VERN
45 THOMPSON, KEITH
46 GRONDAHL, RANDY
47 PODOLL, CLINT
48 JOHNSON, STEVE
49 JORDAN, RON
50 BAKER, DOUG
51 GLASER, DAVE
52 LESLIE, BOB
53 SWANHOLM, SCOTT
54 JOHNSON, MARSHALL
55 COTA, MIKE

NUM PLAYER NAME
56 HOCHHALTER, ALAN
57 ERICKSON, JON
58 RUUD, KEVIN
59 WESTERN, MIKE
60 SEELYE, MIKE
61 PETERSON, JIMMY
62 GILROY, DAN
63 PAUSCH, TIM
64 HALLEY, NOEL
65 GRUND, PAUL
66 OPSAHL, HAROLD
67 STINAR, DALE
68 EIDSNESS, JOHN
69 ODDEN, THOMAS
70 REED, SCOTT
71 WEBER, THOMAS
72 PETERSEN, LEE
73 SCHNEIDER, KEN
74 ROEMMICH, RANDY
75 DELANEY, TERRY
76 EHNERT, LARRY
77 BIRCH, JEFF
78 GUSTAFSON, LARRY
79 GRAVEL, TOM
80 RADNIECKI, STEVE
81 SYVERTSEN, LARRY
82 WAGNER, MARK
83 CREMERS, DOUG
84 UDLAND, BOB
85 ANDERSON, VIRGIL
86 HAUGLAND, MARK
87 CALLAHAN, CASEY
88 MATTINGLY, HAROLD
89 HINRICHS, JON
90 MCLAUGHLIN, LEE
91 LENZMEIER, CHUCK
92 SIELING, JOHN
93 DIENSLAKE, ALLEN
94 ALTRINGER, MARK
95 KAPPHAHN, JIM
96 DAVISON, KYLE
97 KJELLAND, JERRY
98 SLAVIK, ROBIN
99 HANNESTAD, BOB
100 BALTES, JAMES
101 ZVIROVSKI, EDWARD
102 WIMMER, BRAD
103 VAAGEN, GARY
104 WINKLER, DAVID
105 BUCKLE, DAN
106 GUSTAFSON, GREG
107 DOEDEN, LARRY
108 SCHENCK, ARNIE
109 DOBMEIER, DAVID
110 SAARION, PAUL

NUM PLAYER NAME
111 DRENTH, DAN
112 BROKKE, KEITH
113 JOHNSON, DALE
114 BOHLMAN, JAY
115 BISHOFF, TIM
116 KALER, KIP
117 RUTTEN, JERRY
118 MUELLER, BILL
119 BASARABA, JIM
120 RUSCH, RANDY
121 NORRIS, EDWARD
122 SILSETH, ROBERT
123 HAPKA, GREG
124 NELSON, JOHN
125 DAVIS, TERRY
126 NYQUIST, GORDON
127 SCOVILLE, WILLIAM
128 FORSTER, NORM
129 LEINES, LEE
130 OSTBY, PAUL
131 HEILMAN, DUANE
132 LUFT, VERN
133 HILLESLAND, BRIAN
134 GUSTAFSON, DENNIS
135 SCHMIDT, STEVEN
136 SKABO, BOB
137 NESS, MARTIN
138 MELICHER, PAUL
139 URIE, BILL
140 VIG, BARRY
141 CASE, DOUG
142 DEFOE, JOE
143 MONTPLAISIR, MICHAEL
144 JORDAHL, ROD
145 BILDEN, RANDALL
146 FRAPPIER, SKIP
147 FISCHER, CURTIS
148 WRIGHT, LARRY
149 LUNDGREN, BRENT
150 ASFELD, DUANE
151 NYHUS, BUTCH
152 HARTLEY, DANIEL
153 SINNER, GEORGE
154 ROSTAD, RANDY
155 BERGSETH, LARRY
156 AMBUEHL, ROD
157 HANSEN, ROGER
158 THOMPSON, LINCOLN
159 RADTKE, WALLY
160 MEYER, RUSS
161 LENZMEIER, BRIAN
162 WEBER, ROBERT
163 SCHMIDTKE, DENNIS
164 ERICKSON, JOSEPH
165 SCHROEDER, CRAIG



NUM PLAYER NAME
166 ERICSON, GEORGE
167 ELLIOTT, TOM
168 JACKLITCH, PAUL
169 NICHOLLS, GUY
170 CARLSON, GORDON
171 WASSBERG, STEVE
172 JENSEN, TOM
173 VANHAVERMAET, DALE
174 KIMBALL, GUY
175 DERAAS, ROBERT
176 KENT, BILL
177 JOHNSON, BRUCE
178 JOHNSON, GENE
179 EBENSTEINER, DALE
180 FENSTAD, ROGER
181 HOLM, DAVID
182 HARLESS, MARK
183 NOYES, DAVID
184 OLSON, LARRY
185 LIPETZKY, ROGER
186 OPDAHL, LEON
187 CUSHER, JOE
188 EVENSON, MARK
189 IVERSON, BOB
190 LARSON, BRUCE
191 GRANT, BARRY
192 HIRCHERT, JIM
193 RIPLEY, ALLEN
194 HERAUF, LEROY
195 BAKKO, KEVIN
196 HURLEY, JIM
197 JOHNSON, BLAISE
198 EGGERS, KEN
199 POOL, CRAIG
200 NELSON, BRUCE
201 HALMRAST, LYNN
202 LOGE, STEVEN
203 SETER, CURT
204 ZICK, MICHAEL
205 OLSON, JACK
206 DALE, BOB
207 PARMER, STEVE
208 SHOMAN, TOM
209 ROUTLEDGE, MONTE
210 COOK, JAMES
211 HAGEN , BILL
212 BENSON, BRUCE
213 ERDMANN, TOM
214 GEISZLER, DAVID
215 WHETTER, RON
216 BUENG, CONRAD
217 BILDEN, GARY
218 RUDE, DENNIS
219 LADDUSAW, TONY
220 FEDJE, DAVE

NUM PLAYER NAME
221 GOSCHEN, GUY
222 THOMPSEN, HAROLD
223 BOWAR, MYRON
224 DAVY, JOEL
225 JENSEN, TIM
226 BETHEL, LYLE
227 SHANNON, KEVIN
228 NORDICK, DAN
229 TERFEHR, KEN
230 BERGSETH, RICK
231 WHITMAN, DAN
232 PAPENFUSS, LARRY
233 HARTOG, RANDY
234 MOLINE, TOM
235 SIMLEY, DAVE
236 EVENSON, JOHN
237 MEIER, ROBERT
238 BERLAND, DON
239 WETTSTEIN, JEFF
240 SOLGA, DON
241 ORR, DAN
242 ZURN, MIKE
243 GRIEME, MARK
244 STREIFEL, LEON
245 SPLICHAL, BOB
246 WILSON, RAY
247 BAKKEN, JOEL
248 KUROWSKI, DAVID
249 MCFARLANE, JAMES
250 HUNTER, DOUG
251 GOSPODAR, PAUL
252 PETERS, TODD
253 LARSON, WAYNE
254 FERGUSON, DAVE
255 PORTER, TERRY
256 CASPER, DAVID
257 RADEBAUGH, GERRY
258 SCHAKE, RICK
259 BOYUM, BOB
260 OPP, TERRY
261 HELMING, FRED
262 BJORNSTAD, STAN
263 GOETTEL, MIKE
264 NEITZKE, JIM
265 SETER, DAVID
266 RUSSELL, KEN
267 GOURDE, KEVIN
268 MUCKENHIRN, JOHN
269 MURPHY, DWIGHT
270 HORST, TERRY
271 MAYO, BILL
272 STRAND, FRED P.
273 CARLSON, PHIL
274 TINJUM, DAVE
275 SWENSON, BRAD

NUM PLAYER NAME
276 RUND, STAN
277 McCLEARY, LEE
278 RICE, DAVID
279 FLYNN, DANIEL
280 ROOTES, LLOYD
281 HENRY, STEVEN
282 CHARLTON, STEVE
283 DYKEMA, LARRY W
284 PETERSON, BARRY
285 BRAUNBERGER, KENT
286 KJOS, GREGORY
287 BRUNS, MARK
288 GRANRUD, RICK
289 GLOGOZA, PHILLIP
290 JEFFORDS, MIKE
291 ASKEW, MARK
292 BAUMGARTEN, DAN
293 GIERE, DENNIS
294 JACOBSON, CALVIN
295 MILLER, GEORGE
296 LARSON, CRAIG
297 NESS, KENT
298 PISTORIUS, DAVE
299 BERGQUIST, PAUL
300 THOMAS, STUART
301 WELK, KEITH
302 POST, MIKE
303 RICHARD, GERALD
304 POTTER, BEN
305 MULLEN, JOE
306 THOMPSON, TIM
307 SCHESVOLD, DOUG
308 NEVA, STEVE
309 ERNST, KEITH
310 MCGILLIVRAY, TERRY
311 MIKKELSON, STEVE
312 HASHBARGER, DEAN
313 MELIN, ROD
314 BRUCKBAUER, MIKE
315 BEHRENS, PHILIP
316 SECZKO, GARY
317 OPDAHL, MIKE
318 HANTEN, RANDY
319 ESSER, JOHN
320 THEISEN, GEORGE
321 WELSCH, JOHN
322 SAUVE, RANDY
323 CHRISTIANSON, LYNN
324 OFFERMANN, BRAD
325 FLAAGAN, MARK
326 ANDERSON, JEFFREY
327 MILLAR, DOUG
328 LONG, TERRY
329 LEONARD, BRUCE
330 RIPLEY, GENE



NUM PLAYER NAME
331 LANGAGER, BRIAN
332 WALKER, TIM
333 NELSON, RICK
334 SCHMIDT, RICHARD
335 HARRISON, KEVIN
336 WRIGHT, GLEN
337 MEYER, DWAIN
338 NELSON, TODD
339 HOWARD, CHRIS
340 LARSON, VERIL
341 HAM, KIRK
342 HUMANN, JERRY
343 MCCLEARY, DEAN
344 LINDVIG, CURT
345 KRUEGER, MICHAEL
346 NORSTED, RAY
347 SILBERNAGEL, LEO
348 AASLAND, BRENT
349 GRABAR, STEVE
350 MUHS, STEVEN
351 BRUNS, DAVE
352 RUEHL, BARNEY
353 SCHNEPF, KEVIN

NUM PLAYER NAME
354 CAPOUCH, DAVID
355 VanVlaenderen, JESSE
356 THOMPSON, GARY
357 VOLK, JEFFRY
358 BERG, DAVID
359 WIESE, STEPHEN
360 ALVERSON, DAN
361 CAPOUCH, KEVIN
362 FRITZ, CHARLES
363 HOWELL, MIKE
364 STRIEGEL, PAUL
365 SIZER, LEE
366 STENEHJEM, KEITH
367 WILSON, STEVE
368 CARNEY, JOE
369 JONES, MIKE
370 FOLDEN, PAUL
371 KASOWSKI, DEAN
372 VANGSNESS, DON
373 EVENSON, BRIAN
374 CASLER, CRAIG
375 BYZEWSKI, BUZZ
376 KNOLL, PAUL

NUM PLAYER NAME
377 ANDERSON, JOHN
378 PERIUS, BOB
379 BEST, DALE
380 BOEDDEKER, TONY
381 MAGNUSSON, MIKE
382 PEYERL, PERRY
383 LINDEMANN, GENE
384 VANGSNES, BRUCE
385 TABOR, TERRY
386 LENZMEIER, DICK
387 GUNKELMAN, JIM
388 ZINK, BILL
389 BERLAND, RON
390 DALEN, STEVE
391 FEIST, WILLIAM
392 SWENSON, MARK
393 BUTH, JEFF
394 JOHNSON, GREGORY
395 KEIDEL, PAUL
396 GRANBERG, STEVE
397 BULLINGER, MIKE
398 BRUE, CHARLIE
399 MORRIS, LARRY
400 BJELDE, GARRY
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 .



NUM PLAYER NAME
500 ,
501 MASTERS, RAY
502 GRAF, LARRY
503 HOLE, WAYNE
504 RICHARDSON, MARK
505 PROCHNOW, ARLIN
506 NELSON, CLAYTON
507 FLECK, REINO
508 HENRIKSON, STEVE
509 CORNELIUSSEN, HANK
510 KEMMER, VANCE
511 HILDE, BRUCE
512 HAGEN, GARY
513 MacARTHUR, BUTCH
514 DEW, JIM
515 NEITZKE, DON
516 REYNOLDS, BERNIE
517 OLSON, DORIAN
518 STRACHE, JOHN
519 POSS, BOB
520 CACIOPPO, JOHN
521 HANSON, GARY
522 MCDOUGALL, MAC
523 IRION, CECIL
524 LINDSTROM, JOHN
525 KLITZKE, JIM
526 RATAJCZAK, MARC
527 SCHEID, ELDOR
528 ENSRUD, TOM
529 DORDAL, MARK
530 ELLIOTT, KEITH
531 HABERLACH, DONALD
532 BROKKE, JERRY
533 HANSON, ARLEN
534 ,
535 BRUNSVOLD, BOB
536 SIREK, STAN
537 GRANT, DICK
538 ENGEBRETSON, DENNIS
539 OLSON, MEL
540 HOPP, KENNETH
  
  
  
  
 .

NUM PLAYER NAME
541 WRIGHT, WILL
542 FAHNLANDER, JOHN
543 ,
544 ,
545 ,
546 ,
547 BRUNSVOLD, DAVID
548 HOSS, BOB
549 MORGAN, RAY
550 GIFFORD, BOB
551 DUNNELL, CHARLES
552 CARPENTER, JAMES
553 MARTIN, EV
554 MCMULLEN, PAT
555 GREENWOOD, JACK
556 REHDER, DALE
557 HENG, TOM
558 PETERSON, BOB
559 BROWN, DALE
560 ,
561 REHDER, LARRY
562 STEVENS, DAN
563 JOHNSTON, DAVE
564 HANSON, CLAIR
565 FAGERLIE, DOUG
566 SAILER, ROD
567 BJORNLIE, DAVE
568 TOUTGES, BOB
569 STURDEVANT, JIM
570 FERGUSON, RICH
571 JOHNSON, LEE
572 SCHROEDER, STEPHEN
573 DIEDERICK, STEVEN
574 LUNDBERG, WARREN
575 ,
576 ,
577 HILL, JIM
578 MALONEY, PATRICK
579 GRINAKER, LARRY
580 ,

NUM PLAYER NAME
581 GREENWALDT, DEAN
582 AABY, JOHN
583 TESCHNER, RON
584 MILLER, DARLE
585 LAVOY, JOHN
586 NEDREBO, KERMIT
587 HOMEWOOD, JIM
588 MCQUILLAN, MIKE
589 JACOBS, JERRY
590 ISENSEE, HARLAN
591 KROSHUS, DENNIS
592 COOK, GLENN
593 HOLVERSON, CHUCK
594 SCHULTE, JIM
595 COOK, GEORGE
596 NELSON, GORDIE
597 RATAJCZAK, ERV
598 GAULRAPP, DAVID
599 ,
610 MEYER, DILLON
611 PUDWILL, RANDI
612 HILL, RICH
613 LILYQUIST, BASIL
614 SHEIDE, MARTY
615 WHALEN, DON
1001 SCHULTZ, BOB
1002 DEUTSCH, MIKE
1003 WALTERS, DAVID
1004 THOMPSON, TERRY
1005 ,
1006 ,
1007 ,
1008 MILLER, BRAD
1009 JACOBSON, DENNIS
1010 ,
1011 ,
1012 BATTAGLER, JERRY
1013 PIEPER, CHARLES
1014 ,
1015 ,
1016 ,
1017 JENSEN, DAVE
1018 VANGERUD, KARL



Course Reps
Ada #58 KEVIN RUUD Tel:218-350-0980  krruud@hotmail.com

#323 LYNN
CHRISTIANSON

Tel:218-343-1043  lchris@arvig.net

Balmoral #128 NORM FORSTER Tel:701-541-1843  normanjohn3@gmail.com
#547 DAVID
BRUNSVOLD

Tel:701-261-2049  Dbrunsvold32@gmail.com

Blueberry
Pines #507 REINO FLECK Tel:701-799-1916  rlfleck21@gmail.com

Casselton #292 DAN BAUMGARTEN Tel:701-238-7073  taxman@far.midco.net

Dakota Winds #547 DAVID
BRUNSVOLD

Tel:701-261-2049  Dbrunsvold32@gmail.com

Detroit Lakes #128 NORM FORSTER Tel:701-541-1843  normanjohn3@gmail.com

Lakeview @ DL #85 VIRGIL ANDERSON Tel:701-238-0530  virg.anderson@yahoo.com

Edgewood #559 DALE BROWN Tel:701-371-9833  d.g.brown49@hotmail.com
#598 DAVID GAULRAPP Tel:701-799-8045  biggaul2004@yahoo.com

Fergus Falls #128 NORM FORSTER Tel:701-541-1843  normanjohn3@gmail.com

Fertile #58 KEVIN RUUD Tel:218-350-0980  krruud@hotmail.com
#323 LYNN
CHRISTIANSON

Tel:218-343-1043  lchris@arvig.net

Forest Hills #507 REINO FLECK Tel:701-799-1916  rlfleck21@gmail.com

Hawley #559 DALE BROWN Tel:701-371-9833  d.g.brown49@hotmail.com
#595 GEORGE COOK Tel:701-371-5138  gdcookjr.46@gmail.com

Hillsboro #1 TIM LEE Tel:218-779-2060  tim@nokotapackers.com
#257 GERRY
RADEBAUGH

Tel:701-430-2235  gerry.radebaugh@icloud.com

Leonard #547 DAVID
BRUNSVOLD

Tel:701-261-2049  Dbrunsvold32@gmail.com

  
Maple River #149 BRENT LUNDGREN Tel:701-238-8211  brent1952@gmail.com

#197 BLAISE JOHNSON Tel:701-306-0761  blaisej321@hotmail.com

Mayville #582 JOHN AABY Tel:701-789-0480  John.aaby@midco.net



Meadows #37 JAMES SODERBERG Tel:701-361-7599  j.soderberg47@outlook.com
#216 CONRAD BUENG Tel:701-371-6935  ck.bueng@hotmail.com

Oxbow #559 DALE BROWN Tel:701-371-9833  d.g.brown49@hotmail.com
#598 DAVID GAULRAPP Tel:701-799-8045  biggaul2004@yahoo.com

Perham #108 ARNIE SCHENCK Tel:303-618-3821  arnie7up@gmail.com

Rose Creek #559 DALE BROWN Tel:701-371-9833  d.g.brown49@hotmail.com
#595 GEORGE COOK Tel:701-371-5138  gdcookjr.46@gmail.com

Thumper Pond #594 JIM SCHULTE Tel:218-415-1150  jameseschulte@gmail.com

Tipsinah
Mounds,
Elbow Lake

#596 GORDIE NELSON Tel:218-770-7675  n1752@aol.com

Village Green #52 BOB LESLIE Tel:320-766-3871  bles1948@yahoo.com
#549 RAY MORGAN Tel:701-412-1222  rilieray@aol.com

Wadena #108 ARNIE SCHENCK Tel:303-618-3821  arnie7up@gmail.com

Wahpeton #227 KEVIN SHANNON Tel:701-212-3647  kl1205shannon@gmail.com
#515 DON NEITZKE Tel:701-640-0145  dneitzke@hotmail.com

Wildflower #139 BILL URIE Tel:701-306-2455  vacsplus@hotmail.com
#514 JIM DEW Tel:701-840-1625  jim.dew@vcsu.edu




